
LONDON  FUTURE  STARS  INDOOR  2023 2/2/2023

Game Date Day Time Home Team ``` Field

575 1/28/2023 Sat 8:00 AM PRIME CUT TEAM PATEL B

576 1/28/2023 Sat 8:50 AM FC UNITED GALACTICO B

February
Game Date Day Time Home Team Visiting Team Field

577 2/4/2023 Sat 8:00 AM GALACTICO
LONDON FUTURE 

STARS
B

578 2/4/2023 Sat 8:50 AM FC UNITED PRIME CUT B

579 2/11/2023 Sat 8:00 AM TEAM PATEL FC UNITED B

580 2/11/2023 Sat 8:50 AM
LONDON FUTURE 

STARS
PRIME CUT B

581 2/18/2023 Sat 8:00 AM PRIME CUT GALACTICO B

582 2/18/2023 Sat 8:50 AM
LONDON FUTURE 

STARS
TEAM PATEL B

583 2/25/2023 Sat 8:00 AM FC UNITED
LONDON FUTURE 

STARS
B

584 2/25/2023 Sat 8:50 AM GALACTICO TEAM PATEL B

March
Game Date Day Time Home Team Visiting Team Field

585 3/4/2023 Sat 8:00 AM TEAM PATEL PRIME CUT B

586 3/4/2023 Sat 8:50 AM GALACTICO FC UNITED B

587 3/11/2023 Sat 8:00 AM
LONDON FUTURE 

STARS
GALACTICO B

588 3/11/2023 Sat 8:50 AM PRIME CUT FC UNITED B

595 3/14/2023 Tue 5:30 PM PRIME CUT TEAM PATEL B

596 3/14/2023 Tue 6:20 PM FC UNITED GALACTICO B

597 3/14/2023 Tue 7:10 PM
LONDON FUTURE 

STARS
SPLEX B

589 3/18/2023 Sat 8:00 AM FC UNITED TEAM PATEL B

590 3/18/2023 Sat 8:50 AM PRIME CUT
LONDON FUTURE 

STARS
B

591 3/25/2023 Sat 8:00 AM GALACTICO PRIME CUT B

592 3/25/2023 Sat 8:50 AM TEAM PATEL
LONDON FUTURE 

STARS
B

April April

Game Date Day Time Home Team Visiting Team Field

593 4/1/2023 Sat 8:00 AM
LONDON FUTURE 

STARS
FC UNITED B

594 4/1/2023 Sat 8:50 AM TEAM PATEL GALACTICO B

JEFF STIFFLER  614-306-3742 www.lpondonsoccer.org facebook.com/londonsoccer


